
Take the STRESS out of packing up your  

home using the materials professional  

packers use.  

 

As a member of The British Association of 

Removers we use professional  packing  

materials on all our jobs.  Using this   

experience we are able to provide you with 

the best advice you will require to pack your 

household effects; ALL at competitive prices. 

Take a look at our price list overleaf and 

calculate the materials you require.  

 

Come to our Warehouse at Unit 5 Priory 

Industrial Park and select the materials 

from our extensive range.  

 

For an idea on the size of boxes you re-

quire why not purchase one of our 

unique  

 

STARTER PACKS:  

4 x small cartons 

4 x medium cartons 

1 roll of white vinyl tape  

 

 £23.00 PER PACK  

 

 PLEASE NOTE ALL OUR PRICES  

ARE  INCLUSIVE OF VAT  

WAREHOUSE ADDRESS:  

UNIT 5  PRIORY INDUSTRIAL PARK 

AIRSPEED ROAD  CHRISTCHURCH  

DORSET   

BH23 4HD 

TEL: 01425 274483 / 01202 499390 

EMAIL: sales@pardyremovals.com 

 

How to find us:  

From Somerford Roundabout take the 

A337  towards Lymington.  

At the Hoburne Roundabout take the 

third exit towards Mudeford into The 

Runway.  

Turn second right into Airspeed Road.  

PARDY  
PACKAGING 

PROFESSIONAL  

MATERIALS TO PACK  

YOUR HOME  

TELEPHONE 

01425 274483 

01202 499390 
www.pardyremovals.com 



CARTONS etc. 

File carton 
39 cm x 30 cm x 25 cm  

Small carton 
45 cm x 33 cm x 33 cm 

Bottle dividers 

Medium carton 
45 cm x 45 cm x 49 cm 

Tall carton 
44 cm x 44 cm x 74 cm 

 

 

Linen carton 
90 cm x 45 cm x 25 cm 

Computer  

carton 
55 cm x 55 cm x 55 cm 

Tall hanging  

garment  carton 
45 cm x 50 cm x 124 cm 

Standard hanging  

garment  carton 
45 cm x 50 cm x 101 cm 

Mirror/Picture  

carton  
81 cm x 56 cm x 8 cm 

For files and paper-

work (single walled)   

For books/videos/cds 

Bottles/glasses (For 

use with small carton)  

For china and glass 

For pictures/lamps/ 

small items of  

furniture and large 

ornaments 

For linen and curtains 

For computers / small 

TVs / stereos 

For hanging clothes 

(includes rail) 

For hanging clothes 

(includes rail) 

(can use 2, 3 or 4    

together to make a 

bigger box)  

£ 3.00 

 

£ 2.30 

 

£ 1.80 

 

£ 3.50 
 

£ 4.40 

 

£ 4.80 
 

£ 6.00 

 

£ 9.60 

 

£ 9.60 

 

£ 2.50 

 

 

 

£ 2.00 

£ 3.00 

£ 5.00 

£ 7.50 

 

£15.00 

WRAPPING MATERIALS 
Bubble wrap  

10m x 30 cm  

10m x 50 cm  

10m x 75 cm 

White Paper 

5kg ream (290 sheets) 

Acid Free Tissue Paper 

Ream   

 

£ 5.00 

£ 4.00 

£ 3.50 

 
£ 5.00 

£ 3.50 

£ 5.00 
 

£ 3.00 

£25.00 

 

£150.00 

 

 

 

£65.00 

 

 

 

£90.00 

 

 

 

£125.00 

PROTECTIVE COVERING 

Mattress bags  

King size (6’)  

Double (4’ 6”)  

Single   (3’ 6”)  

Polythene covers   

Armchair cover (2 per pack)  

Sofa cover (each)   

Dust cover (each)   

Fibre blanket  
1.5m x 2.0m (approx)  

Sticky backed stair carpet  

protector 50 cm x 25m (per roll)  

Bubble blanket per roll 

120 cm x 100 m    

MOVING KITS 
These kits are not kept in stock, but or-

dered directly from the supplier to be 

delivered to your address or our office. 

Small Moving Kit   18 boxes 

This kit consists of 1 outer box, 10 file carton 

size boxes, 5 small cartons and 3 medium 

size cartoons, as well as 5 kg white paper, 

5m x 750 mm bubble wrap, two marker pens 

and a roll of brown tape 
 

Medium Moving Kit   25 boxes 

This kit consists of 1 outer box, 10 file carton 

size boxes, 10 small cartons and 5 medium 

size cartoons, as well as 5 kg white paper, 

5m x 750 mm bubble wrap, two marker pens 

and two rolls of brown tape. 
 

Large Moving Kit   35 boxes 

This kit consists of 1 outer box, 15 file carton 

size boxes, 10 small cartons and 10 medium 

size cartoons, as well as 5 kg white paper, 

5m x 750 mm bubble wrap, two marker pens 

and two rolls of brown tape 

PADLOCKS 

40mm padlock 

45mm padlock 

50mm padlock 

 

£ 5.00 

£ 6.00 

£ 7.50 

 
£ 2.30 

 

£ 2.40 

 

£ 9.50 

£ 1.20 

£12.00 

 

£ 9.00 
 

£10.00 

 

£8.00 

 

 

£12.00 

 

 

£23.00 

PACKING ACCESSORIES 

White vinyl tape 
(50mm x 66m) 

White polypropylene tape 
(FRAGILE print) 

Tape dispenser 

Marker pen 

Webbing roll 
4 cm x 20m 

SPECIALISED CARTONS 

Golf carton  
33 cm x 25 cm x 119 cm 

Plasma TV carton 
120 cm x 34 cm x 83 cm 

Small storage cartons (X 5) 
36cm x 26cm x 36cm 

For Books, CDs, LPs, DVDs and small heavy 

items 

Medium Storage cartons (X 5) 
41cm x 41cm x 41cm 

For Books, CDs, DVDs and small heavy items 

Starter Pack 

4 x small cartons 

4 x medium cartons 

1 roll of white vinyl tape 

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUSIVE OF VAT. 

ALL CARTONS ARE HEAVY DUTY  

DOUBLE WALLED UNLESS STATED. 




